
Saturday 11 August

Replacement bus timetable Service 900

Wallsend to Monkseaton 

Wallsend to Monkseaton (some late night services continue to Longbenton)

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 05:47 06:02 06:17 06:32 06:46 07:03 07:18 07:34 07:46 08:01 08:17 08:30 08:42 08:54 09:06 09:18

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop B) 05:51 06:06 06:21 06:36 06:50 07:07 07:22 07:38 07:50 08:05 08:21 08:34 08:46 08:58 09:10 09:22

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop B) 05:54 06:09 06:24 06:39 06:53 07:10 07:25 07:41 07:53 08:08 08:24 08:37 08:49 09:01 09:13 09:25

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop A) 05:59 06:14 06:29 06:44 06:58 07:15 07:30 07:46 07:58 08:13 08:29 08:42 08:54 09:06 09:18 09:30

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop B) 06:02 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:01 07:18 07:33 07:49 08:01 08:16 08:32 08:45 08:57 09:09 09:21 09:33

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 06:08 06:23 06:38 06:53 07:07 07:24 07:39 07:55 08:07 08:22 08:38 08:51 09:03 09:15 09:27 09:39

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 06:17 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:16 07:33 07:48 08:04 08:16 08:31 08:47 09:00 09:12 09:24 09:36 09:48

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand B) 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:11 07:25 07:42 07:57 08:13 08:25 08:40 08:56 09:09 09:21 09:33 09:45 09:57

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:29 07:46 08:01 08:17 08:29 08:44 09:00 09:13 09:25 09:37 09:49 10:01

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:33 07:50 08:05 08:21 08:33 08:48 09:04 09:17 09:29 09:41 09:53 10:05

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 09:30 09:42 09:54 10:06 10:18 10:30 10:42 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:30 11:42 11:54 12:06 12:18 12:30

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop B) 09:34 09:46 09:58 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:10 12:22 12:34

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop B) 09:37 09:49 10:01 10:13 10:25 10:37 10:49 11:01 11:13 11:25 11:37 11:49 12:01 12:13 12:25 12:37

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop A) 09:42 09:54 10:06 10:18 10:30 10:42 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:30 11:42 11:54 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:42

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop B) 09:45 09:57 10:09 10:21 10:33 10:45 10:57 11:09 11:21 11:33 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:21 12:33 12:45

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 09:51 10:03 10:15 10:27 10:39 10:51 11:03 11:15 11:27 11:39 11:51 12:03 12:15 12:27 12:39 12:51

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 10:00 10:12 10:24 10:36 10:48 11:00 11:12 11:24 11:36 11:48 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 13:00

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand B) 10:09 10:21 10:33 10:45 10:57 11:09 11:21 11:33 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:21 12:33 12:45 12:57 13:09

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 10:13 10:25 10:37 10:49 11:01 11:13 11:25 11:37 11:49 12:01 12:13 12:25 12:37 12:49 13:01 13:13

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 12:42 12:54 13:06 13:18 13:30 13:42 13:54 14:06 14:18 14:30 14:36 14:42 14:48 14:54 15:00 15:06

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop B) 12:46 12:58 13:10 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:40 14:46 14:52 14:58 15:04 15:10

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop B) 12:49 13:01 13:13 13:25 13:37 13:49 14:01 14:13 14:25 14:37 14:43 14:49 14:55 15:01 15:07 15:13

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop A) 12:54 13:06 13:18 13:30 13:42 13:54 14:06 14:18 14:30 14:42 14:48 14:54 15:00 15:06 15:12 15:18

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop B) 12:57 13:09 13:21 13:33 13:45 13:57 14:09 14:21 14:33 14:45 14:51 14:57 15:03 15:09 15:15 15:21

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 13:03 13:15 13:27 13:39 13:51 14:03 14:15 14:27 14:39 14:51 14:57 15:03 15:09 15:15 15:21 15:27

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15:00 15:06 15:12 15:18 15:24 15:30 15:36

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand B) 13:21 13:33 13:45 13:57 14:09 14:21 14:33 14:45 14:57 15:09 15:15 15:21 15:27 15:33 15:39 15:45

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 13:25 13:37 13:49 14:01 14:13 14:25 14:37 14:49 15:01 15:13 15:19 15:25 15:31 15:37 15:43 15:49

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:23 15:29 15:35 15:41 15:47 15:53

Continued



Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 15:12 15:18 15:24 15:30 15:36 15:42 15:48 15:54 16:00 16:06 16:12 16:18 16:24 16:30 16:42 16:54

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop B) 15:16 15:22 15:28 15:34 15:40 15:46 15:52 15:58 16:04 16:10 16:16 16:22 16:28 16:34 16:46 16:58

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop B) 15:19 15:25 15:31 15:37 15:43 15:49 15:55 16:01 16:07 16:13 16:19 16:25 16:31 16:37 16:49 17:01

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop A) 15:24 15:30 15:36 15:42 15:48 15:54 16:00 16:06 16:12 16:18 16:24 16:30 16:36 16:42 16:54 17:06

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop B) 15:27 15:33 15:39 15:45 15:51 15:57 16:03 16:09 16:15 16:21 16:27 16:33 16:39 16:45 16:57 17:09

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 15:33 15:39 15:45 15:51 15:57 16:03 16:09 16:15 16:21 16:27 16:33 16:39 16:45 16:51 17:03 17:15

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 15:42 15:48 15:54 16:00 16:06 16:12 16:18 16:24 16:30 16:36 16:42 16:48 16:54 17:00 17:12 17:24

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand B) 15:51 15:57 16:03 16:09 16:15 16:21 16:27 16:33 16:39 16:45 16:51 16:57 17:03 17:09 17:21 17:33

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 15:55 16:01 16:07 16:13 16:19 16:25 16:31 16:37 16:43 16:49 16:55 17:01 17:07 17:13 17:25 17:37

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 15:59 16:05 16:11 16:17 16:23 16:29 16:35 16:41 16:47 16:53 16:59 17:05 17:11 17:17 17:29 17:41

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 17:06 17:18 17:30 17:44 17:59 18:02 18:15 18:17 18:30 18:47 19:02 19:18 19:34 19:47 20:02 20:17

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop B) 17:10 17:22 17:34 17:48 18:03 18:06 18:19 18:21 18:34 18:51 19:06 19:22 19:38 19:51 20:06 20:21

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop B) 17:13 17:25 17:37 17:51 18:06 18:09 18:22 18:24 18:37 18:54 19:09 19:25 19:41 19:54 20:09 20:24

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop A) 17:18 17:30 17:42 17:56 18:11 18:14 18:27 18:29 18:42 18:59 19:14 19:30 19:46 19:59 20:14 20:29

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop B) 17:21 17:33 17:45 17:59 18:14 18:17 18:30 18:32 18:45 19:02 19:17 19:33 19:49 20:02 20:17 20:32

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 17:27 17:39 17:51 18:05 18:20 18:23 18:36 18:38 18:51 19:08 19:23 19:39 19:55 20:08 20:23 20:38

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:14 18:29 18:32 18:45 18:47 19:00 19:17 19:32 19:48 20:04 20:17 20:32 20:47

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand B) 17:45 17:57 18:09 18:23 18:38 18:41 18:54 18:56 19:09 19:26 19:41 19:57 20:13 20:26 20:41 20:56

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 17:49 18:01 18:13 18:27 18:42 18:45 18:58 19:00 19:13 19:30 19:45 20:01 20:17 20:30 20:45 21:00

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:31 18:46 18:49 19:02 19:04 19:17 19:34 19:49 20:05 20:21 20:34 20:49 21:04

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47 00:02 00:17

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop B) 20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:06 00:21

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop B) 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop A) 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 00:14 00:29

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop B) 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47 00:02 00:17 00:32

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 20:53 21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 00:08 00:23 00:38

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47 00:02 00:17 00:32 00:47

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand B) 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 00:11 00:26 00:41 00:56

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 00:00 00:15 00:30 00:45 01:00

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34 23:49 00:04 00:19 00:34 00:49 01:04

WEST MONKSEATON (Earsdon Road Stand B) 00:24 00:39 00:54 01:09

SHIREMOOR (Park Lane Stop B) 00:29 00:44 00:59 01:14

NORTHUMBERLAND PARK (Interchange Stand A) 00:34 00:49 01:04 01:19

PALMERSVILLE (Great Lime Road Stand B) 00:40 00:55 01:10 01:25

BENTON (Ashleigh Grove Stand F) 00:44 00:59 01:14 01:29

FOUR LANE ENDS ( FLE Stand G) 00:48 01:03 01:18 01:34

LONGBENTON (Benton Park Road Stand B) 00:51 01:06 01:23 01:38

Continued



Monkseaton to Wallsend (some late night services continue to Monument)

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 05:00 05:15 05:30 05:45 06:00 06:15 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:15 07:25 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 05:05 05:20 05:35 05:50 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand A) 05:10 05:25 05:40 05:55 06:10 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:10 07:25 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 05:20 05:35 05:50 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 05:29 05:44 05:59 06:14 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:14 07:29 07:44 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop A) 05:34 05:49 06:04 06:19 06:34 06:49 07:04 07:19 07:34 07:49 07:59 08:14 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop B) 05:38 05:53 06:08 06:23 06:38 06:53 07:08 07:23 07:38 07:53 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop A) 05:43 05:58 06:13 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:13 07:28 07:43 07:58 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:23

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop A) 05:46 06:01 06:16 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:16 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:11 08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 05:50 06:05 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 08:55 09:07 09:17 09:26 09:41 09:55 10:07 10:19 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:43 10:49 10:55 11:01 11:07

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 09:00 09:12 09:22 09:31 09:46 10:00 10:12 10:24 10:30 10:36 10:42 10:48 10:54 11:00 11:06 11:12

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand A) 09:05 09:17 09:27 09:36 09:51 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:35 10:41 10:47 10:53 10:59 11:05 11:11 11:17

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 09:15 09:27 09:37 09:46 10:01 10:15 10:27 10:39 10:45 10:51 10:57 11:03 11:09 11:15 11:21 11:27

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 09:24 09:36 09:46 09:55 10:10 10:24 10:36 10:48 10:54 11:00 11:06 11:12 11:18 11:24 11:30 11:36

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop A) 09:29 09:41 09:51 10:00 10:15 10:29 10:41 10:53 10:59 11:05 11:11 11:17 11:23 11:29 11:35 11:41

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop B) 09:33 09:45 09:55 10:04 10:19 10:33 10:45 10:57 11:03 11:09 11:15 11:21 11:27 11:33 11:39 11:45

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop A) 09:38 09:50 10:00 10:09 10:24 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:08 11:14 11:20 11:26 11:32 11:38 11:44 11:50

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop A) 09:41 09:53 10:03 10:12 10:27 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:11 11:17 11:23 11:29 11:35 11:41 11:47 11:53

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 09:45 09:57 10:07 10:16 10:31 10:45 10:57 11:09 11:15 11:21 11:27 11:33 11:39 11:45 11:51 11:57

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 11:13 11:19 11:25 11:31 11:37 11:43 11:49 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:31 12:43 12:55 13:07 13:19 13:31

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 11:18 11:24 11:30 11:36 11:42 11:48 11:54 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 13:00 13:12 13:24 13:36

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand A) 11:23 11:29 11:35 11:41 11:47 11:53 11:59 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 11:33 11:39 11:45 11:51 11:57 12:03 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:39 12:51 13:03 13:15 13:27 13:39 13:51

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 11:42 11:48 11:54 12:00 12:06 12:12 12:18 12:24 12:36 12:48 13:00 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:00

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop A) 11:47 11:53 11:59 12:05 12:11 12:17 12:23 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop B) 11:51 11:57 12:03 12:09 12:15 12:21 12:27 12:33 12:45 12:57 13:09 13:21 13:33 13:45 13:57 14:09

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop A) 11:56 12:02 12:08 12:14 12:20 12:26 12:32 12:38 12:50 13:02 13:14 13:26 13:38 13:50 14:02 14:14

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop A) 11:59 12:05 12:11 12:17 12:23 12:29 12:35 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 12:03 12:09 12:15 12:21 12:27 12:33 12:39 12:45 12:57 13:09 13:21 13:33 13:45 13:57 14:09 14:21

Continued



Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 13:43 13:55 14:07 14:19 14:31 14:43 14:55 15:07 15:19 15:31 15:43 15:55 16:07 16:19 16:31 16:43

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15:00 15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand A) 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 14:03 14:15 14:27 14:39 14:51 15:03 15:15 15:27 15:39 15:51 16:03 16:15 16:27 16:39 16:51 17:03

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15:00 15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48 17:00 17:12

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop A) 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop B) 14:21 14:33 14:45 14:57 15:09 15:21 15:33 15:45 15:57 16:09 16:21 16:33 16:45 16:57 17:09 17:21

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop A) 14:26 14:38 14:50 15:02 15:14 15:26 15:38 15:50 16:02 16:14 16:26 16:38 16:50 17:02 17:14 17:26

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop A) 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:29

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 14:33 14:45 14:57 15:09 15:21 15:33 15:45 15:57 16:09 16:21 16:33 16:45 16:57 17:09 17:21 17:33

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 16:55 17:07 17:19 17:31 17:43 17:55 18:07 18:15 18:29 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 17:00 17:12 17:24 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:20 18:34 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand A) 17:05 17:17 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:25 18:39 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 17:15 17:27 17:39 17:51 18:03 18:15 18:27 18:35 18:49 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 17:24 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:36 18:44 18:58 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop A) 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:29 18:41 18:49 19:03 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop B) 17:33 17:45 17:57 18:09 18:21 18:33 18:45 18:53 19:07 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop A) 17:38 17:50 18:02 18:14 18:26 18:38 18:50 18:58 19:12 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop A) 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:29 18:41 18:53 19:01 19:15 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 17:45 17:57 18:09 18:21 18:33 18:45 18:57 19:05 19:19 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00

Service Number 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900

MONKSEATON (Norham Road Stand B) 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 00:10 00:25

WHITLEY BAY (Station Road Stand A) 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 00:00 00:15 00:30

CULLERCOATS (John Street Stand A) 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 00:05 00:20 00:35

TYNEMOUTH (Station Terrace, Stop G) 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 00:00 00:15 00:30 00:45

NORTH SHIELDS (Railway Terrace, Stop R ) 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 00:09 00:24 00:39 00:54

MEADOW WELL (Howdon Road, Stop A) 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29 23:44 23:59 00:14 00:29 00:44 00:59

PERCY MAIN (Nelson Terrace, Stop B) 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48 00:03 00:18 00:33 00:48 01:03

HOWDON (Tynemouth Road, Stop A) 21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 22:53 23:08 23:23 23:38 23:53 00:08 00:23 00:38 00:53 01:08

HADRIAN ROAD (Church Bank, Stop A) 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 00:11 00:26 00:41 00:56 01:11

WALLSEND (Interchange, Stop 10) 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 00:00 00:15 00:30 00:45 01:00 01:15

WALKERGATE (Shields Road, Stop K) 00:20 00:35 00:50 01:05 01:20

CHILLINGHAM ROAD (Shields Road, Stop A) 00:22 00:37 00:52 01:07 01:22

BYKER (Brinkburn Street, Stop C) 00:26 00:41 00:56 01:11 01:26

MANORS (New Bridge Street, Stop A) 00:30 00:45 01:00 01:15 01:30

MONUMENT (Market Street, Stop 08NC43) 00:35 00:50 01:05 01:20 01:35

 For help planning your journey call 0191 20 20 747 (open 8.00am - 6.00pm) or use the online Live Travel Map at nexus.org.uk 


